
 

 

BREVARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Titusville High School Athletics 
150 Terrier Trail 

Titusville, Florida 32780 

(P) 321-264-3100   (F) 321-264-3103 

Jennifer Gonzalez, Principal ▪ gonzalez.jennifer@brevardschools.org   

Jason Berley, Athletic Director ▪ berley.jason@brevardschools.org  

2023 – 2024 Wrestling  
Dennis Morgan - HEAD COACH  

Justin Hall - VARSITY ASSISTANT COACH  

JV COACH  
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE LEVEL TIME 

11/6/2023 Mon Practice Begins  V/Girls 4-7pm 

11/21/23 Tues Cocoa Preseason Cocoa High V/Girls  

11/30-12/2 Thur-Sat Barbara Bill Memorial 

Tournament 

Bayside High V/Girls 4pm Thurs 

10:30am Fri 

9:30am Sat 

12/8-9/23 Fri-Sat Palm Beach Christmas Classic Santaluces Comm 

High School 

V/Girls 3:30pm Fri 

9:30am Sat 

12/16/23 Sat LongHorn Rotary Tournament Harmony High V TBA 

12/16/23 Sat Let Freedom Ring Tournament Freedom High Girls TBA 

12/29-30/23 Fri-Sat Melbourne Quad Melbourne High V/Girls TBA 

1/5-6/24 Fri-Sat Cradle Cancer Invitational Jensen Beach HS V/Girls TBA 

1/12/24 Fri Cocoa Dual Cocoa HS V/Girls 12pm 

1/20/24 Sat War Eagle Tournament Poinciana HS V/Girls TBA 

1/25/24 Thurs Vero Beach Dual Vero Beach High V/Girls 6pm 

1/27/24 Sat Viera Duals Viera High V/Girls 9:30am 

1/31/24 Wed Astronaut Dual - SRN THS V/Girls 6pm 

TBA  Cape Coast Conference TBA V/Girls TBA 

TBA  Districts TBA V/Girls TBA 

TBA  Regionals TBA V/Girls TBA 

TBA  States TBA V/Girls TBA 

      

D = District Contests    C = Cape Coast Conference Contests    SRN = Senior Recognition Night 
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